IBM DOCKET NO. RSW920040127US1

(1) Signed at Drham, NC on Oct 8 , 2004.

Theodore Patrick Lyons, Jr.

and (2) Signed at Durham, NC on OCT ? , 2004.

and (3) Signed at Durham, NC on Oct. 7, 2004.

And Worser Scarcey

Carrie Wigner Searcey

and (4) Signed at Durham, NC on Oct 8 , 2004.

Page 2 of 2

Form PTO-1595 RECO LIBRORIO DEL	5/20/04	05-0	24-2004	
Tabe settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	DECO.		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Travis Swanson Roy Greeff Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Yes No. Name: Micron Technology, Inc.		▼ 102	751407	▼ ▼
Travis Swanson Roy Greeff Name: Micron Technology, Inc. Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ses) attached? Yes				riginal documents or copy thereof.
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Travis Swanson		Name: Micron Tec	hnology, Inc.
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les)	attached? Yes V No		
City: Boise State: D Zip: 83707-0000 Execution Date: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V N 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/766,386 B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Abhijat Parikh, Esq. Internal Address: Thorp Reed & Armstrong One Oxford Centre, 14th Fir., 301 Grant St. City: Boise State: D Zip: 83707-0000 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V N 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/766,386 B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Abhijat Parikh, Esq. Internal Address: Internal Address: One Oxford Centre, 14th Flr., 301 Grant St. City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15219-1425 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Abhijat Parikh Name of Person Signing May 18, 2004 May 18, 2004 May 18, 2004 May 18, 2004 Date			City: Boise	State: ID Zip: 83707-0006
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/766,386 B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	4/20/04,5/03/04 Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & ad	ddress(es) attached? Yes V No
Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: One Oxford Centre, 14th Flr., 301 Grant St. City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15219-1425 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9 Signature. 4 MGETACHE 00000038 10766386 11 Abhijat Parikh Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Date	concerning document should be	whom correspondence	6. Total number of app	
Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: One Oxford Centre, 14th Flr., 301 Grant St. City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15219-1425 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9 Signature. 4 MGETACHE 00000038 10766386 11 40.00 0P Abhijat Parikh Name of Person Signing Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 20-0888 What is a signature of person Signing in the properties of th	Name: Abhijat Parikh, Esq.		<u> </u>	3.41) 3.41)
One Oxford Centre, 14th Flr., 301 Grant St. City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15219-1425 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9 Signature. 4 NGETACHE 00000038 10766386 1 Abhijat Parikh Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Parich State: PA Zip: 15219-1425 Do NOT USE THIS SPACE May 18, 2004 Date	Internal Address:			pe charged to deposit account
9 Signature. 4 NGETACHE 00000038 10766386 Abhijat Parikh Name of Person Signing DO NOT USE THIS SPACE May 18, 2004 Signature Date				umber: OPR/FI
9 Signature. 4 NGETACHE 00000038 10766386 1 Abhijat Parikh Name of Person Signing DO NOT USE THIS SPACE May 18, 2004 Signature Date	city: Pittsburgh State: PA	Zip:		NAMO
9 Signature. 4 NGETACHE 00000038 10766386 1) DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	III
114	4 NGETACHE 00000038 10766386 1 40.00 0P Abhijat Parikh		P	May 18, 2004
الله المستحديث المستحد المستحديث المستحديث المستحديث المستحديث المستحديث المستحديث المستحديث المستحديث المستحد	Name of Person Signir	ng		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231